Prior Learning Assessment (PLA) Academic Advisors

DEPARTMENT FACULTY EMAIL LOCATION PHONE NUMBER
Agricultural & Environmental -Agribusiness Dr. Sammy Comer scomer@tnstate.edu Lawson Hall - RM 108 615-963-5820
Agricultural & Environmental — Animal Science | Dr. Makonnen Lema mlema@tnstate.edu Lawson Hal - RM 205B 615-963-1391
Agricultural & Environmental - Biotechnology Dr. Samuel Nahashon snahashon@tnstate.edu Lawson Hall - RM 108 615-963-5829
Agricultural & Environmental - GIS Dr. Solomon Haile shaile@tnstate.edu Lawson Hall - RM 106 615-963-5445
Agricultural & Environmental - Ag Education Dr. John Ricketts jricket1@tnstate.edu Lawson Hall - RM 101 615-963-7620
Agricultural & Environmental - Plant Science Dr. Clardy Arvazena aclardy@tnstate.edu Farrell-Westbrook — RM 214A 615-963-4887
Agricultural & Environmental - Food Technology | Dr. Ankit Patras apatras@tnstate.edu AG Biotechnology — RM 206 615-963-5619
Biology Dr. Carla Gardner-Jones cgardner@tnstate.edu McCord Hall - RM 112J 615-963-1837
Chemistry Dr. Sujata Guha sguha@tnstate.edu Boswell Science Hall - RM 217 615-963-5334
Chemistry Dr. Joshua Moore jmoore17@tnstate.edu Boswell Science Hall - RM 217 615-963-5336
Family and Consumer Sciences Dr. Graham Matthews gmatthews2@tnstate.edu Humphries Bldg - RM 305C 615-963-5627
Accounting Dr. Stephen Shanklin sshankli@tnstate.edu AWC K449 615-963-7213
Business Administration Dr. Carrie Hurst churst@tnstate.eduA WC K444 615-963-7341
Business Information Systems Dr. Jeffrey Siekpe jsiekpe@tnstate.edu AWC K412 615-963-7132
Economics and Finance Dr. Nelson Modeste nmodeste@tnstate.edu AWC H413 615-963-7387
Psychology Dr. Joshua Shive jshive@tnstate.edu Clay Hall RM - 317D 615-963-5160
Aeronautical & Industrial Technology Prof. John McBryan jmcbryan@tnstate.edu IND RM 204 615-963-5872
Civil Engineering Dr. Gouranga Banik ghanik@tnstate.edu AP Torrence Hall - RM 108 615-963-5417
Computer Science Dr. Tamara Rogers trogers3@tnstate.edu McCord Hall RM 005 615-963-1520
Electrical Engineering Dr. Devgan Satinderpaul sdevgan@tnstate.edu AP Torrence Hall - RM 005 615-963-5362
Mechanical Engineering Dr. Hamid Hamidzadeh hhamidzadeh@tnstate.edu AP Torrence Hall - RM 136 615-963-5387
Math and Physics Dr. Mozghan Mirani mmirani@tnstate.edu Boswell Science Hall - RM 315D 615-963-5849
Cardio-Respiratory Care and HIM Dr. Elizabeth Kunnu ekunnu@tnstate.edu IND - RM 326 615-963-7430
Dental Hygiene Ms. Rosalyn Word rword@tnstate.edu Clement Hall - RM 334 615-963-5849
Health Care Administration Dr. Elizabeth Brown ebrown2@tnstate.edu AWC - RM 405 615-963-7252
Health Sciences Dr. Owen Johnson ojohnson6@tnstate.edu AWC - RM 401 615-963-7024
Human Performance & Sport Science Dr. Timothy Jones tjones@tnstate.edu Gentry Complex - RM 330 616-963-5610
Nursing - AASN Dr. Windia Wilbert wwilbert@tnstate.edu AWC - RM 258 615-963-7101
Nursing - BSN Dr. Pamela Jordan pjordan7@tnstate.edu Humphries - RM 1011 615-963-5272
Communications Dr. Morgan Ginther mginther10@yahoo.com PAC - RM 276 615-963-2539
Criminal Justice Dr. Deborah Burris-Kitchen | dburriskitchen@tnstate.edu Crouch Hall- 315 615-963-7648
History, Geography & Political Science Dr. Erik Schmeller eschmeller@tnstate.edu Crouch Hall - RM 210B 615-963-5510
Interdisciplinary Studies Ms. Delores Williams dflorence@tnstate.edu Crouch Hall - RM 408 615-963-5755
Languages, Literature & Philosophy Dr. Rebecca Dixon rdixonk@tnstate.edu HUM 319 615-963-5728
Art Dr. Jane-Allen McKinney jmckinney@tnstsate.edu Elliott Hall - RM 109D 615-963-7512
Music Dr. Mark Crawford mcrawford@tnstate.edu PASB - RM 274 615-963-5210
Sociology Dr. Oscar Miller omiller@tnstate.edu Elliott Hall - RM 212J 615-963-5559
Social Work Prof. Delores Butler dbutler@tnstate.edu Elliott Hall - RM 310G 615-963-7666
Urban Studies Dr. Cara Robinson crobin22@tnstate.edu AWC - RM F402 615-963-7243
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